

## **Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities**

c/o Carson City - City Hall 201 N. Carson Street, Suite 2 Carson City, NV 89701

## ANNUAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTRATION

## **Non-Member Registration**

<b>G</b>
☐ Early Bird - \$350 per Person if Received by July 7, 2023
☐ Standard - \$425 per Person after July 7 but before August 4, 2023
□ <u>Door</u> - \$500 per Person
Please enclose your check and make payable to: Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities and remit to the address above.
Attendee
Member Municipality
Point of Contact
Email Address
Mobile Number
The room block at the <b>Golden Nugget Hotel &amp; Casino Las Vegas</b> is open until <b>July 9</b> ,

The room block at the **Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino Las Vegas** is open until **July 9**, Group Code **GSNVL23**. Please contact the hotel directly **(800) 331-5731** and identify the **Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities** or use the link below to access the room block.

https://goldennugget.reztrip.com/ext/promoRate?property=1115&mode=b&pm=true&sr=840216&vr=3

Contact **President Lori Bagwell** if further information is helpful or if you have questions at LBagwell@carson.org or 775-220-3646

2023 Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities Annual Conference Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino Las Vegas August 8 – 11, 2023